
GC WEB VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED

March, 2018

L.ENCASH        0

MOBILE        0

UNIFORM        0

INCEN.        0

   15752

Employee Code

Employee Name

Designation

P.F. Number

ESI Number

BASIC

H.R.A.

CONV.ALL

PER/SPL.

PETROL

ENTERTAI

CCA

MEDICAL

   12500

       0

    1600

       0

       0

       0

    1652

       0

  1500

  276.00

ADVANCE      0

LOAN      0

TDS        0

MISC1      0

MISC2       0

LWFEE  0.00

   1776.00

E.P.F. (Employee's Share)

E.S.I.C. (Employee's Share)

   13976.00

Total 

IL347

PAYAL RANI

OPERATION EXECUTIVE

DSNHP1439966/10342

2016871215

BUILDING NO. 241, G/F, SAIDULAJAB,

Salary Slip for the month of 

Earnings Deductions

Net Payable for the Month

05/09/2017D.O.J.

50100209493451Bank A/c No.

BWBPR0123BPAN No.

Total

Note : This is computer generated statement and does not require signature

WESTEND MARG, SAKET, NEW DELHI – 110030

India

(Rupees Thirteen Thousand Nine Hundred  Seventy Six Only )

F / H Name MICHAEL

Department OPERATIONS PERSONAL LOAN

   12500

       0

    1600

       0

       0

       0

    1652

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

Rate

March, 2018

31.00Paid Days    0.00Leave

  15752.00

UAN# 101184661019


